
2.86

2.95

2.83

2.80

2.69

2.99

3.08

2.88

3.32

3.12

2.77

 P  

 O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 C3’

 C2’

 O3’ C5’
 O5’

 C4’

 C6’

 N1’

 C10

 C9 

 C8 
 N7 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 C4 

 N3 

 C2 

 N1 

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 89(A)

Cys 19(A)

PO4 9005(A)

223 401(A)

Thr 90(A)

Arg 24(A)

Arg 87(A)

Arg 43(B)

Gly 20(A)


